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Part Number: 2148 SV005 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer Alpha Wire Ship From: Hong Kong

Description 2148 SILVER 100 FT Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ FIT Wire Management Catalog
@ 2148 Spec Sheet

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 2148 SV005 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number 2148 SV005 Manufacturer Alpha Wire
Description 2148 SILVER 100 FT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

FIT Wire Management Catalog

Quantity Available 169 pcs Data sheet

2148 Spec Sheet

Category Cables, Wires - Management Wire Gauge - Ends 34 AWG
Type Tubular Thickness -

Size, Supplied 0.625" (15.88mm, 5/8") - Inner Dia Series FIT®
Other Names 2148 SVO0S-ND Number of Carriers 48

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

A2148SV-100
1 (Unlimited)

3 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description

Copper, Tinned

100" (30.5m)

Tubular Ground Braid 0.625" (15.88mm, 5/8") - Inner Dia X 100' (30.5m) 34 AWG

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Alpha Wire series electronic components. We have 169 pieces of Alpha Wire 2148 SV005 in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: 2148039-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A, 24F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 3
b ; Part#: 2148036-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
“@ RFQ
\‘“‘ %  Description: C/A, QSFP MPO- LC, DUPLEX, 8F, O
‘
Part#: 21474U Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: UNIVERSAL HANDLE
Part#: 21474H Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: HANDLE,COMOLDED W/INSERTS,ERGONO
Part#: 2148039-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A, 24F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 1
Part#: 2148035-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A QSFP MPO- LC DUPLEX 8F 2.1M
Part#: 2148040-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A, CXP MPO- LC, DUPLEX, 24F, O
Part#: 21471N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: HANDLE,WOOD,W/METAL FERRULE ,#00
Part#: 2146A 0101000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELCEN o
ST Description: CAT6 4PR U/UTP CMR/CMX REEL
Part#: 21474N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: HANDLE,#5 GREEN W/INSERTS,CDD
Part#: 2148039-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A, 24F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 5
Part#: 2147A 0101000 Manufacturers: Belden
BELCEN -
T Description: CAT6A 4PR U/UTP OSP-CM REEL
Part#: 2148036-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A QSFP MPO- LC, DUPLEX 8F OMS3.
Part#: 2148036-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
o
N RFQ
' > Description: C/A, QSFP MPO- LC, DUPLEX, 8F, O
Part#: 2148 Manufacturers: Greenlee Communications
@} GREENLEE RFQ
Description: HANDLE KIT,ADJUSTING-REPLACEMENT
Part#: 21470N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: HANDLE,WOOD,W/METAL FERRULE,#000
Part#: 2148035-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A QSFP MPO- LC DUPLEX 8F 2.3M
Part#: 2148 Manufacturers: Kitronik
= e RFQ
CKitromik)
Description: SQUEEZY TORCH KIT
Part#: 21476N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
e | -
Description: HANDLE,WOOD,W/METAL FERRULE,#0
Part#: 2148035-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ

Description: C/A QSFP MPO- LC DUPLEX 8F 5M
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